Air Filter UFI
27.C45.00 FILTERS
Dimensions (mm)
. . A:183.0
B: 95.0
H: 404.0
Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 200x200x420 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 48

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x984
- (o)

Filter net weight: 995 g

Gross weight filter + box: 1250 g

8003453105010

Applications

JOHN DEERE
200 Serie 200 D-LC (6068HT) 01/07 —

200 Serie 210 G (6068HT) 01/12 —

200 Serie 210 G-LC (6068HT) 01/12 —

200 Serie 240 D-LC (6068HT) 01/06 — 12/11

2000 Serie 2144 G (6068HT) 01/16 —

2000 Serie 2154 D (6068HT) 01/08 —

2000 Serie 2154 G (6068HT) 01/16 —

2000 Serie 2154 G-LC (6068HT) 01/16 —

2000 Serie 2156 G (6068HT) 01/16 —

2000 Serie 2156 G-LC (6068HT) 01/16 —

2000 Serie 2454 D (6068HT) 01/08 —

400 Serie 444 K (- S/N 642100) (4045H) 01/08 — 12/12

400 Serie 444 K (S/N 642101-670307) (4045H) 01/12 — 12/15




Air Filter

27.C45.00

500 Serie 524 K (- S/N 642245) (6068H) 01/08 — 12/12
500 Serie 524 K (S/N 642246-670307) (6068H) 01/12 — 12/15

500 Serie 524 K (S/N D001001 -) (6068H) 01/16 —
500 Serie 524 K (S/N D670308 -) (6068H) 01/16 —

500 Serie 524 K |1 (S/N D001001 -) (6068H) 01/16 —
500 Serie 524 K |1 (S/N D677549 -) (6068H) 01/16 —

KOMATSU

D Serie DS1EX-22 (SAA6D107E-1)
D Serie D51PX-22 (SAA6D107E-1)

Cross references

BALDWIN
DONALDSON
FIL FILTER
FLEETGUARD
FRAM

GFT FILTERS
HIFI FILTER
JOHN DEERE
JOHN DEERE
KOMATSU
LIEBHERR
LINDE
LUBER-FINER
NAPA
NELSON
NELSON
SAKURA
SOFIMA
TATA MOTORS
TATA MOTORS
TECFIL
VOLVO

WIX

RS5329
P61-3335
HP2697
AF25963
CA10981SY
GFR5640
SA16454
AT300488
AT314583
12Y0211190
10330470
0019832026
LAF6923
6923
871116E
871116N
A71370
S7C45 A
252709130144
252709140259
ASR759
43904176
46923




